D.A.V. Public School, Cantt. Road, Khagaul, Patna.

Bus Time Table w.e.f. - 02/12/2019 (Class LKG to XII)

Please arrive to the Bus Stoppage atleast 05 minutes before the scheduled time.

ROUTE NO.: 1(BR-01A 9149)

Cell ph. NO.-6202340756 (D) 9472311618 (B)

ROUTE NO.: 8(BR-1AP 5942)

Cell ph. NO. 9709348497 (D) 9905025908 (B)

(Transport Manager Cell ph. No. 9308288725/9470085213)

ROUTE NO.: 16 (BR-1 PE 0776)
Cell ph. NO. 8935883558

Ph -9798353206/9525335579

BORING RD. CHAURAHA 7:25AM VARDHWAN 7:20AM BHOOT NATH PANI TANKI 7:15AM
PANCH MUKHI MANDIR(Indraprasth) 7:27AM GOURIA MATH 7:22AM NMCH GATE 7:18AM
RAJAPUR PUL 7:30AM YAR PUR AFTER BRIDGE 7:24AM MUNNA CHAK(KENDRIYA VID) 7:21AM
MANPURA MASJID 7:32AM GARDANI BAGH ROAD NO.-8 7:27AM RAJENDRA NAGAR (GOLOUMBER) 7:27AM
KURJI MORE 7:35AM CHITKOHRA GOLUMBER 7:32AM STADIUM(BSNL) 7:29AM
DIGHA GHAT 7:40AM LAL MANDIR ANISHABAD 7:35AM PREM CHAND GOLUMBER 7:31AM
RAJIV NAGAR THANA 7:45AM ANISHABAD MORE 7:38AM DINKAR GOLUMBER 7:33AM
RAJIV NAGAR THANA 7:49AM SAKET VIHAR 7:40AM NALA RD 7:35AM
RAKHI COMPLEX 7:51AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM ROZY SWEETS 7:36AM
LADDU GOPAL 7:55AM ROUTE NO.: 09 (BR 1 AP 5715) BUDDH MURTI 7:37AM
DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM Cell ph. NO. 9801701009 (D) 6205809929 (B) UMA CINEMA 7:39AM
ROUTE NO.: 2 (BR PE 0775) GARDANI BAGH ROAD NO.-1 7:30AM BHATACHARYA MORE 7:41AM
Cell ph. NO. 763127070396 (D) 7979809963 HI-Q NEAR KACHHI TALAB 7:32AM EXHIBITION RD 7:42AM
POLYTECHNIC 7:30AM GUPTA COMPLEX 7:36AM GANDHI MAIDAN(MOURYA HOTEL) 7:44AM
RAJEEV NAGAR POOL (LITTI HUT) 7:35AM KALI BARI ROAD NO 3 7:40AM RADIO STATION 7:45AM
LOHA GATE 7:37AM BIJALI OFFICE 7:44AM DAKBANGALOW 7:47AM
OPPOSITE DEV DARBAR Marriage Hall 7:38AM G.BAGH ROAD NO- 20 7:46AM KOTHWALI THANA 7:48AM
CHITRAGUPTA MANDIR 7:40AM AIRPORT RED SINGNAL 7:49AM TARA MANDAL 7:50AM
LEARNING TREE SCHOOL 7:42AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:156AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM
SAKET BHAVAN 7:43AM ROUTE NO.: 10 (BR-1 AP 6697) ROUTE NO.: 17 (BR 01 PE 0774)
NALA RAJEEV NAGAR (Scholar Abode) 7:44AM Cell ph. NO. 9308537729 (D) 9431043655 (B) Cell ph.NO. 9835658329 (D) 8969671128
EXICE COLONY 7:47AM BALAMI CHAK 7:30AM HANUMAN NGR PANI TANKI 7:15AM
PASSPORT OFFICE (GALI) 7:50AM POLICE COLONY 7:32AM MALLAHI PAKRI 7:17AM
RUKUNPURA 7:53AM KHWAJA IMLI 7:37AM CHINAR SWEETS 7:19AM
VIJAY NAGAR 7:54AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM DENA BANK 7:20AM
DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM ROUTE NO.: 11 (BR-1 A1714) TEMPOO STAND K'BAG 7:23AM
ROUTE NO.: 3 (BR-1AP 5875) Cell ph. NO. 87894755879 (D) PANCH SHIV MANDIR 7:25AM

Cell ph. NO. 7707083205 (D) 7488549164 (B) MOTI CHOWK 7:45AM AXIX BANK ATM 7:271AM
ASHIANA PHASE 1 7:40AM KHAGAUL THANA 7:47AM COLONY MORE 7:30AM
LIG ASHINA(VAIHNAV VIHAR) 7:42AM GHAN SHYAM BALIKA 7:55AM CHANDMARI ROAD 7:33AM
ASHIANA PHASE 11 7:45AM NEW COLONY (Pani Tanki) 8:05AM CHIRAIYATAND UNDER THE BRIDGE 7:36AM
SECTOR 3 7:47AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM
JAGAT VIHAR(SECTOR 4) 7:49AM ROUTE NO.: 12 (BROLPA 0511) ROUTE NO.: 18 (BR 01P8109)

PARAS GARDEN 7:50AM Cell ph. NO. 7255034966 (D) 9472608665 (B) Cell ph. NO.9905025908 (B)

RAMNAGRI MORE 7:52AM JAKANPUR THANA 7:20AM AlIMS 7:40AM

GODAVARI APPT. 7:54AM LAW UNIVERSITY 7:22AM WALMI GATE 7:42AM

DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM MITHAPUR BUS STAND 7:25AM GOVINDPUR 7:43AM
ROUTE NO.: 4 (BR-1AP 6081) BUS STAND MORE 7:27TAM MAURYA VIHAR 7:45AM

Cell ph. NO. 7277119759 (D) 91997095514 (B) SIPARA PUL 7:30AM BADI BADALPURA 7:47AM
TARA TAWER 7:30AM 70 FEET 7:34AM ANANDPURI 7:49AM
AG COLONY NALKOOP 7:35AM BEUR MORE 7:37AM GOVT.HOSPITAL KHAGAUL 7:52AM
AG COLONY PARK 7:40AM RAJBHAWAN 7:44AM NEURA COLONY 7:57AM
FRIENDS COLONY 7:50AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM
DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM ROUTE NO.: 13 (BR-1AP 5101) ROUTE NO.: 19 (BR-1PC 8564)

ROUTE NO.: 5(BR-1AP3873) Cell ph. NO. 9801762168 (D) 9472608665 (B) Cell ph. NO. 9199709514 (B)

Cell ph. NO. 9931129973 (D) 9931129973 (B) [MOTICHOWK [ 745AM |  [PHULWARI THANA 7:40AM
PUNAICHAK Dr. BHARAT SINGH CLINIC | 7:20AM [DAV KHAGAUL | 8:15aM |  [PHULWARI HIGH SCHOOL 7:43AM
RAJBANSHI DURGA MANDIR 7:25AM ROUTE NO.: - 14 (BR-1 AP2010) SABAJPURA MORE 7:45AM
RAJBANSHI NGR ROAD NO 1 7:27AM Cell ph. NO. 7488549164 (B) BMP 16 7:47AM
RAJBANSHI NGR ROAD NO 2 7:29AM BIRLA COLONY GATE 7:35AM MAURYA VIHAR 7:49AM
BSEB KALI MANDIR 7:32AM PHULWARI RAILWAY GUMTI 7:38AM LAKH PAR 7:52AM
DAV BSEB MORE 7:37AM POTATO RESEARCH CENTRE 7:40AM GARIKHANA 8:05AM
DURGA MANDIR PATEL NAGAR 7:38AM MAHUABAG 7:43AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM
DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM BMP TALAB 7:44AM ROUTE NO.: 20 (BR-1 4407)

ROUTE NO.: 6 (BR-1AP 9950) MAZAR 7:45AM Cell ph. NO. 7970853231 (D) 9431043655 (B)

Cell ph. NO. 9135155238 (D) 7488549164 (B) DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM BEUR JAIL 7:30AM
MITHILA COLONY(AXIS ATM) 7:40AM ROUTE NO.: 15(BROLPA7143) BEUR MORE NA
NASRIGANG 7:43AM Cell ph. NO.7870083839 (D) 472608665 (B) ALINAGAR MORE 7:36AM
TAKIYAPAR 7:45AM PP GOLAMBER 7:35AM HARNI CHAK 7:38AM
TAKIYAPAR NAGAR NIGAM 7:43AM ALPANA MARKET 7:37AM MAHAVIR CANCER CENTRE 7:40AM
TAKIYAPAR HANUMAN MANDIR 7:45AM PANI TANKI MORE 7:40AM TAMTAM PARAO 7:45AM
DALDALI MORE 7:48AM AN COLLEGE (GYAN GANGA) 7:42AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:156AM
RAM JANKI MANDIR 7:50AM CHECK POST(CHILDRENS PARK) 7:44AM ROUTE NO.: 21 (BR-01 PE/0773)

CHOTI MACHUA TOLI 7:54AM LALITA HOTEL 7:46AM Cell Ph. NO. 9661252123 (D) 9939624940
GANESH BOOK HOUSE 7:56AM SARDAR PATEL BHAWAN 7:53AM BEEJ NIGAM 7:45AM
HATHIKHANA MORE 8:00AM VIJAY NAGAR 8:00AM DURGA MANDIR 7:47AM
DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM RAZA BAZAR(MACHHALI GALI) 7:52AM
ROUTE NO.: 7 (BR-1AP 3779) ROUTE NO.: 23 (BR29G 1613) NEAR PARAS HOSPITAL 7:53AM

Cell ph. NO. 9525930880 (D) 9431043655 (B) Cell ph. NO. 7766046379 (D) 9472608665 (B) ARAH GARDEN 7:57AM
SBI S K NAGAR 7:25AM SHEIKHPURA MORE 7:50AM SAGUNA MORE 8:10AM
SECRETRAIT MORE 7:31AM DURGA ASHRAM(SHEIKHPURA) 7:52AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM
RAJBANSHI NAGAR HANUMAN MANDIR | 7:35AM MAZAR GALI 7:54AM ROUTE NO.: 22 (BR1AP 6832)

J D WOMENS' COLLEGE 7:38AM LEATHER WORLD 7:55AM Cell ph. NO. 8789317201(D)

RAJA BAZAR(MACHLI GALI) 7:41AM GATEWELL HOSPITAL 7:57AM DPS MORE 7:55AM
ASHIANA MORE 7:45AM GOLA ROAD 8:06AM RPS MORE 7:58AM
KHAJAPURA SHIV MANDIR 7:50AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM
JAJDEO PATH (BAILEY RD) 7:54AM

DAV KHAGAUL 8:15AM

B-MOBILE NO OF BUS OWNER

D-MOBILE NO OF BUS DRIVER

PRINCIPAL




